
2014 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property
As of: 7/21/2015 Page: 1

C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

122.96
0.00

0.00
0.00

122.96
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 3792.72
0.00

0.00 3792.72
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

7585.44
0.00

23-00015.000

DAVID D DUFF & LISA K DUFF JT LIVES
3804 DENNIS RD
NEW HOLLAND OH 43145

110
175,250 CAUV
295,960

151.00A 9721

151.000
0

-
175,250

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5072.26
996.56
405.94
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5072.26
996.56
405.94
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/22/2015
2/13/2015

229289

0.00
733.45

0.00 0.00
551.32

0.00 0.00
606.45

0.00 Pd
Bal

0.00
1,891.22

23-00002.000

THOMAS D CAUDILL & SHARON L
CAUDILL JT LIVES
16301 BRAGG RD
MT STERLING OH 43143

2014

510
12780

1.14A 9249

1.140
20,580

-
33,360
H 33,180

711.94

21.51

0.00

0.00

965.54
189.70
77.27
178.16
19.21
50.12

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

965.54
189.70
77.27
178.16
19.21
105.25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

229137

0.00
0.00

0.00 688.72
0.00

0.00 688.72
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

1377.44
0.00

23-00004.000

BUCK HELEN S TRUSTEE 84.9% KARL D
15.10%
8180 ST RT 38 SW
LONDON OH 43140

110
32,890 CAUV
63,780

3-14 9721  32.539A

32.540
0

-
32,890

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

951.94
187.03
76.19
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

951.94
187.03
76.19
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

5/26/2015
12/17/2014

229179

C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

8.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 1524.70
0.00

0.00 1524.70
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

3049.40
0.00

23-00011.000

BETZ JAMES G
16215 BRAGG ROAD
LONDON OH 43140

510
14680

3-4 9249  2.655A

2.660
59,050

-
73,730

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2133.97
419.27
170.79
0.00
27.21
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2133.97
419.27
170.79
0.00
27.21
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

5/28/2015
1/28/2015

229234

C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

185.76
0.00

0.00
0.00

185.76
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 2014.04
0.00

0.00 2014.04
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

4028.08
0.00

23-00006.000

BEEBE JACQUELINE M H
13144 THISTLE LOOP
PENN VALLEY CA 95946

110
87,310 CAUV
153,740

3-17 9721  78.44A

78.440
0

-
87,310

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2527.01
496.49
202.24
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2527.01
496.49
202.24
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/22/2015
2/13/2015

229195

0.00
0.00

0.00 238.51
0.00

0.00 238.51
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

477.02
0.00

23-00003.001

AIKEY GILBERT N & JOAN A TRUSTEES
OF THE AIKEY FAMILY  TR
4664 APPALOOSA TRAIL
MASON OH 45040

199
11,390 CAUV
25,740

9721  13.1282A

13.130
0

-
11,390

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

329.66
64.77
26.38
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

329.66
64.77
26.38
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

1/28/2015 229153

Parcel No. BK-PG Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
23 - RANGE TWP - MIAMI TRACE SD Tax Rate: 57.886 Agr/Res: 0.196473 Ind/Com: 0.082271

Current Name/Address CD Yr Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due Dates No.

Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. 
Paid

Pay Seq



2014 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property
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C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

43.25
0.00

0.00
0.00

43.24
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 359.66
0.00

0.00 359.65
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

719.31
0.00

23-00013.001

HORNEY ROBIN
15875 BRAGG RD
MT STERLING OH 43143

110
15,110 CAUV
30,540

3-2A 9249 15.5809AC

15.580
0

-
15,110

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

437.33
85.92
35.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

437.33
85.92
35.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/22/2015
2/13/2015

229263

C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

16.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 528.99
0.00

0.00 528.99
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

1057.98
0.00

23-00024.000

BEVERLY ANN HAVENS
7609 O'DAY HARRISON ROAD
MT STERLING OH 43143

510
13130

1.419A 9249

1.420
20,740

-
33,870
H 31,240

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

980.30
192.60
78.46
178.16
18.09
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

980.30
192.60
78.46
178.16
18.09
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

2/5/2015 229331

C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

180.64
0.00

0.00
0.00

180.64
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 3281.60
0.00

0.00 3281.60
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

6563.20
0.00

23-00007.000

HARRIS RICHARD LIFE ESTATE
REMAINDER WENDELL HARRIS JR
7305 ODAY HARRISON RD
MT STERLING OH 43143

111
107,260 CAUV
158,830

70.00A 9721

70.000
51,100

-
158,360
H 46,090

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4583.41
900.51
366.82
178.16
26.69
0.00

-14.18
-2.78
-1.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

4583.41
900.51
366.82
178.16
26.69
0.00

-14.18
-2.78
-1.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/22/2015
2/11/2015

229205

C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50.52
0.00

0.00
0.00

50.51
5.05

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 426.81
0.00

0.00 469.48
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

896.29
0.00

23-00013.000

GREENE ALMA HIX
1555 EAST BLAKE AVENUE
COLUMBUS OH 43211

110
17,970 CAUV
36,420

3-2 9249 18.5818AC

18.580
0

-
17,970

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

520.11
102.19
41.63
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

520.11
102.19
41.63
0.00
0.00
37.63

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

7/6/2015
2/13/2015

229250

0.00
0.00

0.00 1576.18
0.00

0.00 1576.18
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

3152.36
0.00

23-00018.000
                                             18

KEVIN EVANICHKO & JENNIFER
EVANICHKO JT LIVES
%FIRST AMERICA
1 FIRST AMERICAN WAY
WESTLAKE TX 76262

510
22010

8.4772A 9721

8.480
54,990

-
77,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2228.61
437.86
178.36
0.00
36.21
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2228.61
437.86
178.36
0.00
36.21
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/1/2015
1/30/2015

229315

C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

142.40
0.00

0.00
0.00

142.40
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 2100.09
0.00

0.00 2100.09
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

4200.18
0.00

23-00016.000

DAVID D DUFF & LISA K DUFF JT LIVES
3804 DENNIS RD
NEW HOLLAND OH 43145

111
86,210 CAUV
127,650

59.61A 9721

59.610
7,280

-
93,490

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2705.88
531.63
216.56
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2705.88
531.63
216.56
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/22/2015
2/13/2015

229292

Parcel No. BK-PG Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
23 - RANGE TWP - MIAMI TRACE SD Tax Rate: 57.886 Agr/Res: 0.196473 Ind/Com: 0.082271

Current Name/Address CD Yr Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due Dates No.

Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. 
Paid

Pay Seq



2014 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property
As of: 7/21/2015 Page: 3

C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.16
0.00

0.00
0.00

30.16
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 2445.54
0.00

0.00 2445.54
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

4891.08
0.00

23-00012.000

STEELE DAVID E & JODY L JT LIVES
16385 BRAGG RD
MT STERLING OH 43143

111
27,720 CAUV
42,760

3-5 8678 8998 16.30A

16.300
90,460

-
118,180

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3420.48
672.03
273.75
0.00
59.32
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3420.48
672.03
273.75
0.00
59.32
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/22/2015
2/2/2015

229247

C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.68
0.00

0.00
0.00

39.68
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 406.55
0.00

0.00 406.55
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

813.10
0.00

23-00014.000

POTTS CHARLES W
70 SOUTH LONDON STREET
MT STERLING OH 43143

110
17,520 CAUV
38,060

3-3 9248 19.4151AC

19.420
0

-
17,520

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

507.08
99.63
40.58
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

507.08
99.63
40.58
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

1/28/2015 229276

0.00
0.00

0.00 69.94
0.00

0.00 69.94
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

139.88
0.00

23-00019.000

E J MILLER TRUSTEE OF THE E J
MILLER TRUST DATED 7/5/2005
1000 MILLER PAUL RD
GALENA OH 43021

100
3,340 CAUV
7,270

3.711A 9721

3.711
0

-
3,340

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

96.67
18.99
7.74
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

96.67
18.99
7.74
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/17/2015
2/10/2015

229328

C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

129.69
0.00

0.00
0.00

129.69
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 1700.41
0.00

0.00 1700.41
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

3400.82
0.00

23-00009.000

MEYER FARM LAND LLC
2847 CISCO RD
WASHINGTON CH OH 43160

110
75,010 CAUV
120,970

61.72A 9721

61.720
0

-
75,010

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2171.01
426.54
173.75
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2171.01
426.54
173.75
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

1/26/2015 229218

0.00
0.00

0.00 697.65
0.00

0.00 697.65
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

1395.30
0.00

23-00005.000
                                             91

BETHANY M MEAD & PATRICK T MEADE
%WELLS FARGO
1 HOME CAMPUS ST
DES MOINES IA 50328

510
12600

1.00A 9721

1.000
21,630

-
34,230

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

990.72
194.65
79.29
0.00
19.13
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

990.72
194.65
79.29
0.00
19.13
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/12/2015
1/22/2015

229182

0.00
0.00

0.00 1442.59
0.00

0.00 1442.59
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

2885.18
0.00

23-00003.000
                                             18

MC ALKICH FRANK L & JACQUELYN R JT
LIVES
%FIRST AMERICA
1 FIRST AMERICAN WAY
WESTLAKE TX 76262

510
28400

3-12 9721 13.5396A

13.540
50,580

-
78,980
H 57,160

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2285.92
449.12
182.95
178.16
33.10
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2285.92
449.12
182.95
178.16
33.10
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/15/2015
1/30/2015

229140

Parcel No. BK-PG Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
23 - RANGE TWP - MIAMI TRACE SD Tax Rate: 57.886 Agr/Res: 0.196473 Ind/Com: 0.082271

Current Name/Address CD Yr Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due Dates No.

Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. 
Paid

Pay Seq



2014 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property
As of: 7/21/2015 Page: 4

C160101086 BRAGG JOINT #25 MAINT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

206.40
0.00

0.00
0.00

206.40
0.00

0.00
0.00

Chg
Pen
Int

0.00
0.00

0.00 942.45
0.00

0.00 942.45
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

1884.90
0.00

23-00010.000

WILSON CAROL LYNN
15419 BRAGG RD
MT STERLING OH 43143

110
35,150 CAUV
61,230

3-1 9249  31.24A

31.240
0

-
35,150

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1017.35
199.88
81.42
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1017.35
199.88
81.42
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/19/2015
2/4/2015

229221

0.00
0.00

0.00 537.05
0.00

0.00 537.05
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

1074.10
0.00

23-00017.000

WILLIAMSON RICHARD L & LINDA L
16180 YANKEETOWN CHENO RD
MT STERLING OH 43143

510
13320

3-13 9721  1.572A

1.570
21,710

-
35,030
H 31,650

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1013.87
199.19
81.14
178.16
18.33
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1013.87
199.19
81.14
178.16
18.33
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/8/2015
2/10/2015

229302

0.00
0.00

0.00 9.63
0.00

0.00 9.63
0.00

0.00 Pd
Bal

19.26
0.00

23-00003.002

WILLIAMSON RICHARD L & LINDA L JT
LIVES
16180 YANKEETOWN CHENO RD
MT STERLING OH 43143

500
460

3-12C 9721  .4515A

0.450
0

-
460

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.31
2.61
1.07
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

13.31
2.61
1.07
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int

6/8/2015
2/10/2015

229166

District Totals
23 - RANGE TWP - MIAMI TRACE SD

-
-
Real Property

Special Assessments

Totals

Land: 1,280,330  Impr:  398,120 Total:   1,678,450

Prior Delq
________
711.94

21.51
0.00

733.45

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

711.94

21.51
0.00

733.45

Tax Adj
______
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Dec Tax
_______
34952.43
6867.17
2797.33
890.80
257.29
50.12

23628.37
551.32

1155.46
0.00

1155.46
0.00

36107.89
6867.17
2797.33
890.80
257.29
50.12

24783.83
551.32

Tax Adj
______
-14.18
-2.78
-1.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

-14.18
-2.78
-1.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

June Tax
________
34952.43
6867.17
2797.33
890.80
257.29
142.88

23666.00
606.45

1155.44
5.05

1160.49
0.00

36107.87
6867.17
2797.33
890.80
257.29
147.93

24826.49
606.45

Tax Adj
______
-14.18
-2.78
-1.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

-14.18
-2.78
-1.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

-
-
Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Totals
_____

70588.44
13728.78
5592.40
1781.60
514.58
193.00
21.51

47294.37
1891.22

2310.90
5.05
0.00

2315.95
0.00

72927.70
13728.78
5592.40
1781.60
514.58
193.00
21.51

49610.32
1891.22

Parcel No. BK-PG Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
23 - RANGE TWP - MIAMI TRACE SD Tax Rate: 57.886 Agr/Res: 0.196473 Ind/Com: 0.082271

Current Name/Address CD Yr Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due Dates No.

Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. 
Paid

Pay Seq



2014 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property
As of: 7/21/2015 Page: 1

     Real Property

     Special Assessments

     Totals

     Land:   1,280,330  Impr:       398,120 Total:        1,678,450

711.94

21.51
0.00

733.45

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

711.94

21.51
0.00

733.45

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

34952.43
6867.17
2797.33
890.80
257.29
50.12

23628.37
551.32

1155.46
0.00

1,155.46
0.00

36107.89
6867.17
2797.33
890.80
257.29
50.12

24783.83
551.32

-14.18
-2.78
-1.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

-14.18
-2.78
-1.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

34952.43
6867.17
2797.33
890.80
257.29
142.88

23666.00
606.45

1155.44
5.05

1,160.49
0.00

36107.87
6867.17
2797.33
890.80
257.29
147.93

24826.49
606.45

-14.18
-2.78
-1.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

-14.18
-2.78
-1.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

Chg
Cre
Nbc
Hms
Ooc
Pen
Int
Pd
Bal

70588.44
13728.78
5592.40
1781.60
514.58
193.00
21.51

47294.37
1891.22

2,310.90
5.05
0.00

2,315.95
0.00

72927.70
13728.78
5592.40
1781.60
514.58
193.00
21.51

49610.32
1891.22

Grand Totals Prior December June

Adj Adj Adj Totals
Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax




